Position

Coll Sys Super
Coll Sys Worker llI
Coll Sys Op Il

Coll Sys Op Il

Coll Sys Op Il

Other Positions Held City

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department Total Wages

Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections

Collections

$78,134
$57,849
$53,964
$52,202
$47,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,466
$17,988
$17,772
$16,398
$19,160



