Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coll Sys Super		Morro Bay	Collections	\$78,134	\$19,466
Coll Sys Worker III		Morro Bay	Collections	\$57,849	\$17,988
Coll Sys Op II		Morro Bay	Collections	\$53,964	\$17,772
Coll Sys Op II		Morro Bay	Collections	\$52,202	\$16,398
Coll Sys Op II		Morro Bay	Collections	\$47,455	\$19,160